
40                   KSE Racing Products, Inc.                           615-672-5117                           www.kse-racing.com 

 Technical Information 
KSD10-1XXXX Front Cover Water Pump Assembly—Standard 
KSD1001  Water Pump Assembly—Standard 

ITEM DESCRIPTION ........................................................................................ PART# 
1A. CHEVY S/B CRANK DRIVE (STEEL) ..................................................... KSD 1011 
1B. CHEVY S/B CRANK DRIVE LIGHT (ALUM.) .......................................... KSD 1011L 
1C. CHEVY B/B CRANK DRIVE (ALUM.) ..................................................... KSD 1093 
2A. ALUM. FRONT COVER S.B. CHEVY (W/O PAN LIP) ............................ KSD 1002 
2B. BILLET ALUM. FRONT COVER S.B. CHEVY (W/O PAN LIP) ............... KSD 1003 
3. 5/16 – 18 WATER PUMP STUD (4 REQ) ............................................... KSM 1011-200 
4. WATER PUMP SHAFT / TANG ASSY .................................................... KSD 1076 
5. 5/16 -18 X 3/4”  SHCS (2 REQ) ............................................................... KSM 1005-075 
6. WATER PUMP NECK ............................................................................. KSD 1004 
7. ¼ - 28 X ¼” SHAFT BEARING SET SCREW ......................................... KSM 1009-025 
8. WATER PUMP HOUSING O-RING SEAL .............................................. KSM 1020-149 
9. WATER SEAL ......................................................................................... KSM 1031 
10. JR. WATER PUMP IMPELLER ............................................................... KSD 1089 
11.  IMPELLER BOLT ¼ X 20 X ¾” SHCS LHT ............................................. KSM 1007-075 
12. WATER PUMP HOUSING ...................................................................... KSD 1005 
13. TIMING WINDOW 10-24 NYLOK NUT (2 REQ)  .................................... KSM 1048-170 
14. 10-24 FLAT WASHER (2 REQ) ............................................................... KSM 1045-010 
15A. LEXAN TIMING WINDOW ...................................................................... KSD 1013 
15B. ALUMINUM TIMING WINDOW ............................................................... KSD 1012 
16. TIMING WINDOW O-RING ..................................................................... KSM 1020-120 
17. 10-24 X ¾” TIMING WINDOW STUD (2 REQ) ....................................... KSM 1008-075 
18. 5/16 – 18  NYLOK NUT (4 REQ) ............................................................. KSM 1047-312 
19. INLET TUBE ( NOT SERVICEABLE )  .................................................... KSD 1006 
20A. HOSE BLOCK MOUNTS (2 REQ) .......................................................... KSD 1009 
20B.  WATER PUMP BLOCK OFF (LONG) (1 REQ) ....................................... KSD 1027 
20C. WATER PUMP BLOCK OFF (SHORT) (1 REQ) ..................................... KSD 1028  

ST
EE

RI
NG

 G
EA

RS
TA

ND
EM

 P
U

M
PS

FU
EL

 P
U

M
PS

PO
W

ER
 S

TE
ER

IN
G

PU
M

PS
AC

CE
SS

OR
IE

S
&

 F
LU

ID
S

W
AT

ER
 P

U
M

PS
FR

ON
T 

CO
VE

RS
SE

RV
IC

E
TE

CH
NI

CA
L 

IN
FO



KSE Racing Products, Inc.                           615-672-5117                           www.kse-racing.com                    41 

 Technical Information 
KSD10-2XXXX Front Cover Water Pump Assembly—HPD 
KSD1057  Water Pump Assembly—HPD 

ITEM DESCRIPTION ....................................................................................... PART# 
1A. CHEVY S/B CRANK DRIVE (STEEL) .................................................... KSD 1011 
1B. CHEVY S/B CRANK DRIVE LIGHT (ALUM.) ......................................... KSD 1011L 
1C. CHEVY B/B CRANK DRIVE (ALUM.) ..................................................... KSD 1093 
2A. ALUM. FRONT COVER S.B. CHEVY (W/O PAN LIP) ........................... KSD 1002 
2B. BILLET ALUM.  FRONT COVER S.B. CHEVY (W/O PAN LIP) ............. KSD 1003 
3. 5/16 – 18 WATER PUMP STUD (4 REQ) ............................................... KSM 1011-200 
4. WATER PUMP SHAFT / TANG ASSY ................................................... KSD 1076 
5. 5/16 -18 X 3/4”  SHCS (2 REQ) .............................................................. KSM 1005-075 
6. WATER PUMP NECK ............................................................................. KSD 1055  
7. ¼ - 28 X ¼” SHAFT BEARING SET SCREW ......................................... KSM 1009-025 
8. WATER PUMP HOUSING O-RING SEAL .............................................. KSM 1020-151 
9. WATER SEAL ......................................................................................... KSM 1031 
10. PUMP IMPELLER ................................................................................... KSD 1035 
11.  IMPELLER BOLT ¼ X 20 X ¾” SHCS LHT ............................................ KSM 1007-075 
12. WATER PUMP HOUSING ...................................................................... KSD 1034 
13. TIMING WINDOW 10-24 NYLOK NUT (2 REQ)  .................................... KSM 1048-170 
14. 10-24 FLAT WASHER (2 REQ) .............................................................. KSM 1045-010 
15A. LEXAN TIMING WINDOW ...................................................................... KSD 1013 
15B. ALUMINUM TIMING WINDOW .............................................................. KSD 1012 
16. TIMING WINDOW O-RING ..................................................................... KSM 1020-120 
17. 10-24 X ¾” TIMING WINDOW STUD (2 REQ) ....................................... KSM 1008-075 
18. 5/16 – 18  NYLOK NUT (4 REQ) ............................................................ KSM 1047-312 
19. INLET TUBE ( NOT SERVICEABLE )  ................................................... KSD 1056 
20A. HOSE BLOCK MOUNTS (2 REQ) .......................................................... KSD 1009 
20B.  WATER PUMP BLOCK OFF (LONG) (1 REQ) ...................................... KSD 1027 
20C. WATER PUMP BLOCK OFF (SHORT) (1 REQ) .................................... KSD 1028 

STEERING
 G

EARS
TANDEM

 PU
M

PS
FU

EL PU
M

PS
POW

ER STEERING
PU

M
PS

ACCESSORIES
&

 FLU
IDS

W
ATER PU

M
PS

FRONT COVERS
SERVICE

TECH
NICAL INFO


